
SMCA PLAYING DATES - 2019/20 SEASON 

FORMAT  - 3 X 2D PRIOR TO XMAS BREAK - 4 X 2D PRIOR TO 2D FINALS 
One Day grades 

Day Date 18 x 1 Comments 

Saturday 5-Oct-19 Round 1 One day game BYE 

Saturday 12-Oct-19 Round 2 One day game Round 1

Saturday 19-Oct-19 Round 3 2D Round 2 

Saturday 26-Oct-19 Round 3 2D Round 3

Saturday 2-Nov-19 Round 4 2D Round 4

Saturday 9-Nov-19 Round 4 2D Round 5

Saturday 16-Nov-19 Round 5 2D Round 6

Saturday 23-Nov-19 Round 5 2D Round 7

Saturday 30-Nov-19 Round 6 One day game Round 8

Saturday 7-Dec-19 Round 7 One day game Round 9

Saturday 14-Dec-19 Round 8 One day game Round 10

Saturday 21-Dec-19 Round 9 One day game BYE 

Saturday 28-Dec-19 Christmas Weekend 

Saturday 4-Jan-20 New Year Weekend
Inter Association 
Competition

Saturday 11-Jan-20 Round 10 One day game Round 11

Saturday 18-Jan-20 Round 11 2D Round 12

Sunday 19-Jan-20 Mid-season OD Final Mid-season OD Final 

Saturday 25-Jan-20 Round 11 2D BYE AS DAY WEEKEND

Saturday 1-Feb-20 Round 12 2D Round 13

Saturday 8-Feb-20 Round 12 2D Round 14

Saturday 15-Feb-20 Round 13 2D Round 15

Saturday 22-Feb-20 Round 13 2D Round 16

Saturday 29-Feb-20 Round 14 2D Round 17 Labour day weekend 

Saturday 7-Mar-20 Round 14 2D Round 18

Saturday 14-Mar-20 Semi - Semi- Finals

Sunday 15-Mar-20 Finals 

Saturday 21-Mar-20 Grand - Grand-Finals 

Sunday 22-Mar-20 Finals

NOTES :  
1.  AFL GF 28 SEP 19
2. EASTER - 10-13 APR 20

Two Day Grades 

7 x 2 and 7 x 1


